Crossword

ACROSS

1. Carol, ...! The Herald Angels
Sing

7. Volcanic matter

10. Detailed description

11. Roman robe

12. Xmas

13. Pen fluids or replenishes
(stamp pad)
15. Sharpen (appetite) or hone

17.
18.
20.
21.
23.
25.
26.
28.
30.
31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
39.
40.
41.
43.
45.
48.
50. ... estate agent

51. Italy's former currency

Musical twosome
Angry or insane
Wheel centre
Arrest

Tip of shoe
Friendly peck
Weathercock pointers
Tiny songbird
Enthusiastic
Early morning
Cruel wisecrack
Small bell sounds
Unsightly

Lamb's mother

... & downs
Actor, ... Cruise
Gallivant (about)
Liqueur, ... Maria
Clumsy louts
Cry, shed a ...

52. Discussion to reach
agreement

53. Snake sound or expression
of contempt

54. Omelette ingredients
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. Loathed

. Sectors

. Ku Klux ...

. Flows away

. Scent

. Casserole

. Solo or The ... Ranger

. An alternative

. Throwaway remark (2,3)
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. Soviet secret police (1,1,1)
. Easter treat, ... cross bun
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. Intending or signifying

—
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. Sprinkled with flour
. Crooked
. Admit guilt (3,2)
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. Cask

. Animal doctor

. Anti-terrorist group (1,1,1)
. "No" vote

. Bewails

. Stripper's garment (1-6)
. Santa's helper

. Employ

. Burn off or portable light
. Attach (to)

. Gather

. Beers

. Fireplace carbon

. Ballet dress

. Healing gel, ... vera



